@ 400 Metres Hurdles

12th IAAF World Junior Championships

From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008
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BIB
690
636
215
671
254
675
616
352

RESULTS

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

NAME

Start

Takecia JAMESON

Janeil BELLILLE
Meghan BEESLEY

Hanna TITIM

ETS

Laura HANSEN
Hanna YAROSHCHUK
Frida PERSSON
Nikita TRACEY

TIME TEMPERATURE

18:30 26°C
NAT YEAR
USA 89
TRI 89
GBR 89
UKR 89
GER 90
UKR 89
SWE 89
JAM 90

HUMIDITY
53 %
LANE RESULT REACTION TIME
6 56.29 0.230 m
5 56.84 0.173 [

7 57.08 0.212 E

9 57.22 0.245 E
4 57.46 0.186 E
3 58.43 0.187
2 58.62 0.127
8 59.05 0.221
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