





## **400 Metres Hurdles**

## WOMEN

Final RESULTS

11 July 2	2008		Start	TIME 18:30	TEMPERATURE 26° C		HUMIDITY 53 %			
RANK	к	BIB	NAME		NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	REACTION TIME	
	1	690	Takecia JAMESON		USA	89	6	56.29	0.230	WJL
	2	636	Janeil BELLILLE		TRI	89	5	56.84	0.173	NJ
	3	215	Meghan BEESLEY		GBR	89	7	57.08	0.212	РΒ
	4	671	Hanna TITIMETS		UKR	89	9	57.22	0.245	РΒ
	5	254	Laura HANSEN		GER	90	4	57.46	0.186	РΒ
	6	675	Hanna YAROSHCHUK		UKR	89	3	58.43	0.187	
	7	616	Frida PERSSON		SWE	89	2	58.62	0.127	•
	8	352	Nikita TRACEY		JAM	90	8	59.05	0.221	-
										•

Issued Friday, 11 July 2008 at 18:34

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data processing by EPSON









